Consistent Performance
The PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC comes with either a Dual Core 1.0 GHz processor or a Quad Core 1.2GHz Processor with 4GB or
8GB of available DDR3 RAM. With Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSB OS installed standard, the PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC is ready
to meet your software needs. Coupled with up to 4 USB and 4 separately addressable Gigabit ethernet ports, the PACSystems
RXi2-LP creates a compact high-performance platform that lowers total cost of ownership.
Seamless replacement of either component allows for powerful upgrades to the underlying computing technology.
Greater Uptime
All aspects of the PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC have been engineered for reliability in harsh environments, from the use of all

R2L0N1A1C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC*
R2L0N1A0C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS
Ordering Information
4 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystems™ RXi2–LP Industrial PC
Part Number Description
R2L0N1A2AD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge: The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 4G RAM, 32G SSD & DIN rail mounting*
R2L0N2A2CD RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge: The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD & DIN rail mounting*
R2L0N1A3AD PACSystems RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext: Movicon license includes the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k
OPC UA Tags. The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 4G RAM, 32G SSD & DIN rail mounting*
R2L0N2A3CD PACSystems RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext: Movicon license includes the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k
OPC UA Tags.The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD & DIN rail mounting*
* Product has BIS certification
Pre-Loaded Software Devices
Part Number Description
R2L0N2A1C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC*
R2L0N2A0C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Dual Core GX-210HL 1GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 2xRJ45, No OS*
R2L0N1B1C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N1B0C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
R2L0N2B1C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
R2L0N2B0C PACSystems RXi2-LP IPC: Quad Core GX-412GC 1.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 4xRJ45, No OS
5 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
Americas Support – Technical and Commercial
Phone: 1-888-565-4155 or 1-434-214-8532 (if toll free 800 option is unavailable)